AirportLightingCompany
Airport Lighting Company  |  108 Fairgrounds Drive  |  Manlius, NY, USA 13104  |  (315) 682-6460  |  airportlightingcompany.com
[DS] Obstruction Light LED Rev 1An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
	● Manufactured by Flight Light
	● Direct replacement for existing incandescent light
	● Lasts up to 10 times longer than an incandescent light
	● Uses 96% less power than an incandescent light
	● Night Vision Goggle & NVIS Compatible

Single: 3.2 lb. (1.45 kg); Carton: 10” x 10” x 10”
Double: 7 lb. (3.17 kg); Carton: 15” x 15” x 10”
L-810 LED Ordering Codes
Fixture Color Power Fixture Style Mounting Options
FL-810LNV R: Red AC: 100-277 VAC
DC: 12-48 VDC
S: Single
D: Double
BH: 3/4”  & 1” Hub - Bottom
34S: 3/4” Hub - Side
10S: 1” Hub - Side
FF: Floor Flange
LSM: Low Surface Mount1
PM: 2” Pole Mount
P: Photocell
T: Transfer Relay2
MT: Marine Treated
1 For single option only. 2 For 120/240VAC applications only.